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NOTICE OF CITY COUNCIL 2021 CALENDAR 

 
Regular 2021 City Council Meetings are generally held on the first and third Tuesdays of each 
month, with some exceptions due to holidays.  All meeting dates are shown below: 
 
January  
Tuesday, January 12, 2021 – 7pm Regular Meeting 
Tuesday, January 19, 2021 – 7pm Regular Meeting 
Saturday, January 30, 2021 – 9am (Commission Committee Interviews) 
 
February 
Tuesday, February 2, 2021 – 7pm Regular Meeting 
Tuesday, February 16, 2021 – 7pm Regular Meeting 
 
March 
Tuesday, March 2, 2021 – 7pm Regular Meeting 
Tuesday, March 16, 2021 – 7pm Regular Meeting 
Thursday, March 25, 2021 – Special Tri-Cities Meeting (hosted by Lafayette) 
 
April 
Tuesday, April 6, 2021 – 7pm Regular Meeting 
Tuesday, April 20, 2021 – 7pm Regular Meeting  
 
May 
Tuesday, May 4, 2021 – 7pm Regular Meeting 
Tuesday, May 18, 2021 – 7pm Regular Meeting 
 
June 
Tuesday, June 1, 2021 – 7pm Regular Meeting 
Tuesday, June 15, 2021 – 7pm Regular Meeting 
Tuesday, June 29, 2021 – 7pm Special Meeting 
 
 
July 
Tuesday, July 6, 2021 – 7pm Regular Meeting 
Tuesday, July 20, 2021 – 7pm Regular Meeting 
 
August 
Tuesday, August 3, 2021 – 7pm Regular Meeting 
 
September 
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Tuesday, September 7, 2021 – 7pm Regular Meeting 
Tuesday, September 21, 2021 – 7pm Regular Meeting 
 
October 
Tuesday, October 5, 2021 – 7pm Regular Meeting 
Tuesday, October 19, 2021 – 7pm Regular Meeting  
 
November 
Tuesday, November 2, 2021 – 7pm Regular Meeting  
Tuesday, November 16, 2021 – 7pm Regular Meeting  
 
December 
Tuesday, December 14, 2021 – 7pm Regular Meeting 
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